April - June Council Professional Development Expense Summary
Acct Date Acc Description

Mayor Miller

19/04/2018 UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
02/06/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
15/03/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
18/03/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
31/03/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
31/03/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
12/04/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
13/04/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
15/04/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
14/04/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
17/05/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
24/05/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
31/05/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
02/06/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
15/06/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN
24/06/2018 MILLER, MAUREEN

Councillor Noel
15/04/2018 NOEL, NORMAND PAUL
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION
06/06/2018 NOEL, NORMAND PAUL
25/05/2018 NOEL-UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA

Councillor Boisvert
03/06/2018 BOISVERT, RON O
02/05/2018 BOISVERT, RON O
31/05/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION

Description

CANNABIS COURSE REG FEE

AUMA

FCM CONFERENCE-HALIFAX

MUN LEADERS CONFER-EDMONTON
MAYOR NORTH CONFER-EDMONTON
THE TIN CUP

HYATT PLACE

MTG MINISTER SARAH HOFFMAN-EDM
NATIVE ART EXHIBIT-LAC LA BICH
TRAVEL SHERWOOD PRK TO ST PAUL
TRADE SHOW TO SHERWOOD PARK
CANALTA LAC LA BICHE

HOLIDAY INN

PODOLLAN INN FORT MCM

"COME TOGETHER CONFERENCE"-EDM
CANNABIS MEETING-CAMROSE

DELTA EDMONTON

FCM CONFERENCE-HALIFAX
MAYOR/REEVE CAUCUS-WHITECOURT
ATTEND SADDLE LAKE POW WOW

TRADE SHOW-SHERWOOD PARK
HOLIDAY INN

"CANNABIS" SESSION-CAMROSE
CANNABIS COURSE REG FEE

FCM CONFERENCE-HALIFAX
COMM PLANNING ASS'N-RED DEER
HOLIDAY INN

Amount

328.50
125.00
112.55
258.74
245.89
32.25
404.57
264.94
72.00
160.27
114.69
149.98
154.96
296.06
301.58
232.97
459.54
345.34
373.14
61.71
4,494.68

306.90
309.92
232.97
328.50
1,178.29

1,455.86
433.09
376.20



03/06/2018 BOISVERT, RON O FCM CONFERENCE-HALIFAX 388.18

19/04/2018 UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA CANNABIS COURSE REG FEE 328.50
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION AUMA 125.00
29/04/2018 DEMOISSAC, TYSON TRADE SHOW-FORT MCMURRAY 516.18
30/04/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION PODOLLAN INN FORT MCM 278.22
17/05/2018 DEMOISSAC, TYSON "COMING TOGETHER CONFER"-EDM 114.28
31/05/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION DELTA EDMONTON 459.54

04/04/2018 ALBERTA CARE SPRING SEMINAR REG-N TAYLOR 425.00
31/03/2018 SERVUS CREDIT UNION FCM OTTAWA 1,020.00

25/05/2018 EAMON-UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA CANNABIS COURSE REG FEE 328.50
24/06/2018 EAMON, BRAD ATTEND SADDLE LAKE POW WOW 61.71

25/05/2018 WARD-UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA CANNABIS COURSE REG FEE 328.50

Total for April 1- June 30
Total for 2018 to Date 20,963.82



